va
z.c
z
225
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2611TCUK

	 L	 M	 N	 J	 K
	 45	 33	 60	 50	 70
Order code
P3NKA00PM
Each kit contains two covers.
Body Covers
	 A	 A (PB)	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
	 92	 142	 92	 86	 53	 139	 G1/4
Order code
P3NRA18BPP
Self relieving feature plus balanced poppet provides
quick response and accurate pressure regulation.
Solid control piston for extended life.
Description	 Connection	 Weight	 Order Code
		  g
F
Order code
P3NKA00MW	 For 3/4 & 1" sizes
P3NKB00MW	 For 1.1/2" port size	 G3/4	 574	 P3NKB16CP
	 G1	 554	 P3NKB18CP
	 G11/2	 534	 P3NKB1BCP
	 G3/4	 574	 P3NKB16CL
	 G1	 554	 P3NKB18CL
	 G11/2	 534	 P3NKB1BCL
Kits for single Units
or Combinations
without Lubricators
(2 port blocks + 2 seals)